
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

May 2024 Bank Holidays Delivery Schedules 
Orders to be placed by 10.30am. 

 
Late orders will be sent on the next scheduled delivery day. 

            

                                                                            Mon 6 May 2024                                                             Mon 27 May 2024 

Order Date Delivery Date Order Date Delivery Date 
Tues 30 April Fri 3 May Tues 21 May Fri 24 May 

Weds 1 May Tues 7 May Weds 22 May Tues 28 May 
Thurs 2 May Weds 8 May Thurs 23 May Weds 29 May 

Fri 3 May Thurs 9 May Fri 24 May Thurs 30 May 
Tues 7 May Fri 10 May Tues 28 May Fri 31 May 

Weds 8 May Mon 13 May Weds 29 May Mon 3 June 
Thurs 9 May Tues 14 May Thurs 30 May Tues 4 June 

 
                                              Deliveries that fall on Mon 6 May will be                              Deliveries that fall on Mon 27 May will be 

                                                           delivered on the next scheduled                                                   delivered on the next scheduled 

                                                            delivery day if Reed Boardall is                                                     delivery day if Reed Boardall is 

                                                                  unable to make a booking.                      unable to make a booking.         

                                                     
                                               If you have a Monday ONLY delivery,             If you have a Monday ONLY delivery, 
             please order 24 Apr for delivery 29 Apr                          please order 15 May for delivery 20 May 
       and 8 May for delivery 13 May.    and 29 May for delivery 3 June. 
 
 
                                                Your normal delivery days apply, except for the Bank Holiday Mondays. 

                                       
                                      Our office will be closed on                            Our office will be closed on 
                                               Mon 6 May 2024.                                                    Mon 27 May 2024. 
                                                              

                                                            If you are unsure of your delivery days, please contact us: 

                              Tel: 01604 878 280       Email: orders@centralfoods.co.uk 


